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National University, Bangladesh
Result of Honours Second Year Examination-2022

Subject: MANAGEMENT

Name of College:

FATICKCHHARI COLLEGE, CHITTAGONG

Promoted: 76

Number of Students: 105 Not Promoted: 2
* Imp Candidates: 27
Witheld: 0
Roll no. Regn no. Name of Students Obtained GP/Mark Result
2485837 16226218861 TARUP SHIL ,2222226601111% _,z,gggg;s;EB,_z22605=B- 222607=D ,222609=Fail ,
2485838 17226226806 MD. RAYHAN AHMED ,22222266001913\1;292&202?’22?1’3(23%6,%‘2;2;éfész:B‘ *
2485839 17926296808 MD. ABU HANIE ,2222226601111% ;2,2222620631=3F=aci:l¥222605=C+ ,222607=B- ,222609=D \
2485840 17226226820 ESHAN KUMAR NATH ,22222266011;%;2,222262063:32é222605=5' ,222607=B+ ,222609=C .
2485841 17226226833 MD MINHAZ UDDIN ,22222266011;%”222222%01331'3' ,222605=C ,222607=C ,222609=B- .
9485842 17926296837 BABU MARMA ,2222226601111% _,2,552213;Eé_,222605=8+ 222607=C ,222609=Fail ,
2485843 18226238563 ABU KAISAR ,2222226601111% ;2,222262%3122—8,22260&8— 222607=D ,222609=Fail ,
2485844 18226238657 SAIMA AKTER ,2222226601111%: ,,222222%01%1% 1222605=B- ,222607=D 222609=Fail ,
0485845 19226250558 SHAH! JUBIN ,22222266011;884; ,,222222%01333-_,222605% 222607=A- ,222609=Fail \
2485846 19226250559 JOYDEV ,22222266011;%: ,,222222%013;;% 222605=Fail ,222607=C ,222609=F il .
2485847 19226250560 SHANTA ISLAM ,222222660()19?/35);:;;%,22222266013%==%',22222266%%1%’22260#0 *
2485848 19226250562 SAMIA TASNIM ,2222226601111%: ,,222222%(;?;?:522605:%” 1222607=Fail ,222609=Fail .
2485849 19226250563 NIPON TRIPURA ,22222266011;%’,222222%0133::%'222605:[) ,222607=D ,222609=Fail *
2485850 19226250566 SHAHAB UDDIN ,2222226601111% ;2’2222620631=3B= 222605=8B- ,222607=8- 222609=D .
2485834 19226250567 APON KARIM MIM 222601=B- ,222603=C ,222605=D ,222607=Falil (c)Promoted

,222609=Absent,222611=Absent,222613=Absent
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2485851

2485852

2485853

2485854

2485855

2485856

2485857

2485858

2485859

2485860

2485835

2485836

2485861

2485862

2485863

2485760

2485761

2485762

2485763

2485764

2485765

2485766

2485767

2485768

19226250569

19226250571

19226250574

19226250576

19226250577

19226250585

19226250586

19226250590

19226250592

19226250594

19226250596

19226250626

19226250631

19226250632

19226250643

20226249989

20226249991

20226249992

20226249993

20226249994

20226249995

20226249997

20226249998

20226249999

SHAPLA RANI DEVI

PRITY SARKAR
PALLOB DATTA

SAHERA AKTER

MD. SHAHIN
UTHPOL DAS
ATUL TRIPURA

NAIMUR RAHMAN MUNNA

ANOWAR ULLAH

AURJUN SEN

SAIMA SIDDIKA NISHU

NADIA HOQUE

MD. DIMUN ISLAM DIPU

LABREONG MARMA

SHARIFA AKTER

MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM

MD. JAHADUL ISLAM

JAHANGIR HOSEN

MD. FAYSAL HOSEN

SIDRATUL MONTAHA SAIMA

BIBI MORIUM

SRIKANTA DEY JOY

FATEMA AKTER

UTSHA PAUL

222601=B+ ,222603=C+ ,222605=B- ,222607=B ,222609=Fail
,222611=B- ,222613=C+

222601=D ,222603=B ,222605=C+ ,222607=B ,222609=Fail
,222611=C+ ,222613=D

222601=B-,222603=D ,222605=B ,222607=B ,222609=C
,222611=B- ,222613=B-

222601=C+ ,222603=C ,222605=C ,222607=C ,222609=Fail
,222611=B- ,222613=D

222601=B ,222603=C+ ,222605=C+ ,222607=B+ ,222609=Fail
,222611=C+ ,222613=C+

222601=C ,222603=C+ ,222605=C ,222607=C+ ,222609=Fail
,222611=C+ ,222613=C+

222601=B ,222603=D ,222605=C ,222607=C ,222609=Fail
,222611=C ,222613=B-

222601=B-,222603=C ,222605=D ,222607=C+ ,222609=Fail
,222611=B- ,222613=C

222601=C ,222603=D ,222605=Fail ,222607=C ,222609=Fail
,222611=C ,222613=C+

222601=B- ,222603=C+ ,222605=C+ ,222607=B- ,222609=B
,222611=B- ,222613=B-

222601=B ,222603=C+ ,222605=C+ ,222607=B ,222609=C
,222611=B ,222613=B+

222601=B ,222603=B- ,222605=C+ ,222607=C+ ,222609=C
,222611=A- ,222613=B-

222601=C+ ,222603=C ,222605=C ,222607=Fail ,222609=Fail
,222611=C ,222613=C+

222601=C ,222603=B ,222605=D ,222607=C+ ,222609=D
,222611=B- ,222613=B

222601=D ,222603=C ,222605=C ,222607=B- ,222609=C
,222611=C ,222613=C

222601=C+ ,222603=Fail ,222605=D ,222607=Fail ,222609=Falil
,222611=C+ ,222613=C+

222601=A-,222603=Fail ,222605=D ,222607=Fail ,222609=Fail
,222611=B- ,222613=C+

222601=A,222603=C ,222605=C+ ,222607=C+ ,222609=D
,222611=B ,222613=B

222601=D ,222603=Fail ,222605=Fail

,222607=Absent,222609=Absent,222611=Absent,222613=Absent

222601=A-,222603=C+ ,222605=C ,222607=Fail ,222609=D
,222611=B+ ,222613=B-

222601=B+ ,222603=Fail ,222605=B- ,222607=B- ,222609=D
,222611=B ,222613=B-

222601=C+ ,222603=Fail ,222605=Fail ,222607=Fail
,222609=Fail ,222611=C+ ,222613=D
222601=B-,222603=Fail ,222605=B- ,222607=D ,222609=C
,222611=B ,222613=B-

222601=B-,222603=D ,222605=B- ,222607=Fail ,222609=Fail
,222611=A+ ,222613=B

Promoted

Promoted

*

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Not Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted
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2485769

2485770

2485771

2485772

2485773

2485774

2485775

2485776

2485777

2485778

2485779

2485780

2485781

2485782

2485783

2485784

2485785

2485786

2485787

2485788

2485789

2485790

2485791

2485792

20226250000

20226250001

20226250002

20226250003

20226250004

20226250005

20226250008

20226250009

20226250010

20226250012

20226250014

20226250015

20226250016

20226250017

20226250018

20226250019

20226250022

20226250023

20226250025

20226250027

20226250028

20226250029

20226250031

20226250032

MOHAMMAD SHAHIN SHAH SHANTO

SIDRATUL MONTAHA

ASIFUR RAHAMAN

MD. TAFHIMUL MOBARAK

BIKAS DAS

MASUKA TABASSUM MIM

BRISTI AKTER SANTA

SAYED JANNATUL NAYEM

MD. EACHIN

KUSRATH JAHAN SAIMA

NAJMUN NAHAR

MOSAMMAT FARJANA YEASMIN RIHAT

TILAK BARUA
JESMIN AKTER
SHANTA DEY

MD. MINHAJUL ISLAM

MUHAMMED FARUQUL ISLAM EMON

SHAJEDA AKTHER MONI

JOMAINA TABASSUM

ROUSON NAHAR

OMME SALMA

TANJILA BINTE MUSA

MOST. NAHIDA SULTANA

SUKLA DEY

222601=D ,222603=Fail ,222605=Fail ,222607=C+ ,222609=C
,222611=B ,222613=C+

222601=B- ,222603=Fail ,222605=C ,222607=B- ,222609=C+
,222611=B- ,222613=B-

222601=A- ,222603=B- ,222605=C+ ,222607=B- ,222609=B-
,222611=B+ ,222613=B-

222601=C+ ,222603=C+ ,222605=C ,222607=Fail ,222609=C+
,222611=A- ,222613=B-

222601=C ,222603=D ,222605=C ,222607=Fail ,222609=Fail
,222611=B ,222613=C+

222601=A- ,222603=D ,222605=C ,222607=D ,222609=D
,222611=B ,222613=B-

222601=C+ ,222603=D ,222605=C ,222607=C ,222609=B
,222611=B ,222613=B

222601=A ,222603=B+ ,222605=B ,222607=A- ,222609=B-
,222611=A- ,222613=B

222601=B ,222603=C ,222605=B- ,222607=C+ ,222609=C+
,222611=B+ ,222613=B-

222601=B+ ,222603=B- ,222605=B- ,222607=B ,222609=B-
,222611=A- ,222613=B

222601=B+ ,222603=D ,222605=B- ,222607=D ,222609=B-
,222611=B+ ,222613=B

222601=C+ ,222603=Fail ,222605=Fail ,222607=Falil
,222609=C+ ,222611=B+ ,222613=B-

222601=Fail ,222603=D ,222605=C ,222607=D ,222609=C+
222611=B+ ,222613=B

222601=B- ,222603=Fail ,222605=C+ ,222607=Fail ,222609=Fail
,222611=B+ ,222613=B-

222601=C+ ,222603=D ,222605=C+ ,222607=C ,222609=B-
,222611=B+ ,222613=B-

222601=Fail ,222603=Fail ,222605=Fail ,222607=Fail
,222609=Fail ,222611=B- ,222613=D

222601=B+ ,222603=C ,222605=C ,222607=C ,222609=Fail
222611=A ,222613=B

222601=B ,222603=C+ ,222605=B ,222607=B+ ,222609=C
,222611=A- ,222613=B

222601=C+ ,222603=D ,222605=Fail ,222607=Fail ,222609=Fail
,222611=B- ,222613=C

222601=C+ ,222603=C+ ,222605=Fail ,222607=D ,222609=Fail
222611=B+ ,222613=C+

222601=B ,222603=A ,222605=B+ ,222607=A- ,222609=A
222611=B+ ,222613=B+

222601=A ,222603=B+ ,222605=B ,222607=B ,222609=C+
222611=B+ ,222613=B

222601=A- ,222603=A- ,222605=B ,222607=B- ,222609=Fail
222611=A- ,222613=B+

222601=B+ ,222603=B ,222605=D ,222607=A- ,222609=C+
222611=B+ ,222613=A

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Not Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted
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2485793

2485794

2485795

2485796

2485797

2485798

2485799

2485800

2485801

2485802

2485803

2485804

2485805

2485806

2485807

2485808

2633147

2485809

2485810

2485811

2485812

2485813

2485814

2485815

20226250033

20226250034

20226250035

20226250036

20226250037

20226250038

20226250040

20226250043

20226250044

20226250048

20226250049

20226250050

20226250051

20226250052

20226250054

20226250055

20226250056

20226250058

20226250061

20226250063

20226250064

20226250065

20226250066

20226250067

MOHAMMAD ARMAN

RIHUL JANNAT

TUMPA RANI NATH

RIFA DEY

SHOWROV BARUA

NASMIN AKTER
MD. HABIB MIA

MOST. TAHNIA AKTHER

SANCHITA RANI NATH

TASNIA SARMIN EMO

BIBI FATEMATUJ JUHRA SATHY

NADIA SULTANA NOPA

BARSHA PAUL

KANIS FATEMA RUMPA

MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM

SAIMA KANUM
DIPA NANDI
JOYA PAUL

JANNATUNNAHAR MONI

KANIS FATEMA

NADIMUL HOQUE

NASRIN ALAMGIR

FAHIM MONTASIR

SALMA AKTER

222601=B ,222603=B ,222605=B- ,222607=B ,222609=C+
222611=B+ ,222613=B

222601=A- ,222603=A ,222605=B+ ,222607=B ,222609=B-
222611=A- ,222613=B+

222601=B- ,222603=B- ,222605=C+ ,222607=C+ ,222609=D
222611=B+ ,222613=B

222601=B ,222603=B+ ,222605=B- ,222607=A ,222609=B-
222611=B+ ,222613=B

222601=B- ,222603=B ,222605=B- ,222607=C+ ,222609=D
222611=A- ,222613=A-

222601=C+ ,222603=C+ ,222605=D ,222607=Fail ,222609=C+
,222611=B ,222613=B-

222601=B- ,222603=D ,222605=D ,222607=Fail ,222609=Fail
,222611=B ,222613=C+

222601=B+ ,222603=B ,222605=B ,222607=B- ,222609=Fail
222611=A- ,222613=A-

222601=C+ ,222603=B ,222605=B- ,222607=D ,222609=Fail
,222611=B+ ,222613=B-

222601=B ,222603=A ,222605=B ,222607=C+ ,222609=D
222611=A- ,222613=A-

222601=B- ,222603=B+ ,222605=B- ,222607=C+ ,222609=C
,222611=B+ ,222613=B

222601=B- ,222603=A ,222605=A ,222607=C+ ,222609=A-
222611=A- ,222613=A-

222601=B ,222603=B+ ,222605=C ,222607=B+ ,222609=D
,222611=B+ ,222613=A-

222601=B ,222603=A- ,222605=A- ,222607=B ,222609=Fail
,222611=B+ ,222613=B+

222601=B+ ,222603=A- ,222605=B+ ,222607=C+ ,222609=C+
,222611=B ,222613=B+

222601=B- ,222603=B ,222605=B ,222607=B ,222609=Fail
,222611=A- ,222613=A-

222601=B+ ,222603=B ,222605=C ,222607=A+ ,222609=C
,222611=A- ,222613=B

222601=C+ ,222603=B ,222605=B ,222607=A- ,222609=Fail
,222611=B+ ,222613=A

222601=C ,222603=B+ ,222605=B- ,222607=C ,222609=Fail
,222611=A- ,222613=B+
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SIMANTA DEY

RUPANTA CHAKMA

SHAHANAZ AKTER

MD. MINHAJ UDDIN

NAJNIN AKTER
MOHAN DATTA

MD. SHAKA UDDIN

SANU MARMA
JOY RAJ DHAR

FARHANA HOSSAIN REYA MONI

TAHARIMA AKTER

MD. JAHEDUL ALAM

ANILA TARANNUM MIM

PALLAB DEY
AKASH BANIK

RUKSANA BEGUM

ATKIA FAHMIDA JAHIN

SABRINA MONI
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